

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 367 of 2023

Smt. Janki Nag **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Anr.

02/01/2024	Shri Kalpesh Ruparel, counsel for the Appellant. Shri D.C. Verma, Government Advocate for the State/ Respondent No.1. As prayed by Shri Kalpesh Ruparel, learned counsel for the Appellant, post this matter after two weeks' for consideration on admission. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

sunita