



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No.367 of 2023

Smt. Janki Nag **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

21/11/2025	Shri Kalpesh Ruparel, counsel for appellant. Shri Arpit Agrawal, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No.1, while none for other respondent, though served. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up. Let the matter be listed for final hearing after two weeks. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	