



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 367 of 2023

SMT. JANKI NAG versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

09/01/2026	None for the Appellant. Shri Sachidanand Yadav, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondent No.1, while none for Respondent No.2, though served. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Nikita	